Contents

List of contributors
Introduction John Linarelli

1.

2.

10.

11.

Theories of global justice

Gillian Brock

Human rights and international economic law in the 21st century
Ernst-Ulrich Petersmann

. Theories of justice and international economic law

Frank J. Garcia and Lindita V. Ciko

. Regional trade agreements and the poverty agenda

Chin Leng Lim

. Multilateral development banks and the International

Monetary Fund
Paul Clements

. Human rights issues in multinational value chains

Sarianna M. Lundan

. Intellectual property rights and international economic

governance
Carlos M. Correa

. Global social justice at the WTO? The role of NGOs in

constructing global social contracts
Baogang He and Hannah Murphy

. Critical theory and international economic law: a third world

approach to international law (TWAIL) perspective
B.S. Chimni

International trade theory and comparative advantage
Andrea Maneschi

Law, rights and development

John Linarelli

Index

vi

54

96

121

146

168

222

251

274

301

335



