Contents

Introduction John Linarelli	Х
1. Theories of global justice	1
Gillian Brock	
2. Human rights and international economic law in the 21st century	26
Ernst-Ulrich Petersmann	
3. Theories of justice and international economic law	54
Frank J. Garcia and Lindita V. Ciko	
4. Regional trade agreements and the poverty agenda	96
Chin Leng Lim	
5. Multilateral development banks and the International	
Monetary Fund	121
Paul Clements	
6. Human rights issues in multinational value chains	146
Sarianna M. Lundan	
7. Intellectual property rights and international economic	
governance	168
Carlos M. Correa	
8. Global social justice at the WTO? The role of NGOs in	
constructing global social contracts	222
Baogang He and Hannah Murphy	
9. Critical theory and international economic law: a third world	
approach to international law (TWAIL) perspective	251
B.S. Chimni	27
10. International trade theory and comparative advantage	274
Andrea Maneschi	
11. Law, rights and development	301
John Linarelli	